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25th January 2019 
 

 
Dear Parent/Guardian 
 

Re: Revision sessions for Year 11 Economics 
 
In preparation for the GCSE Economics exam this summer Mrs Vaughan is going to run some 
revision sessions on specific topics. 
 
The dates for this term are: 
 
Monday 4th February  - Distribution of Income 
 
Thursday 7th February – Economic Growth 
 
Monday 11th February – International Trade 
 
Thursday 14th February – Unemployment 
 
Monday 4th March – Exchange Rates 
 
Thursday 7th March – Price Stability 
 
Monday 18th March – Balance of Payments 
 
Thursday 28th March – Fiscal Policy 
 
Thursday 4th April – Monetary Policy 
 
Thursday 25th April – Supply-side Policies 
 
All sessions will be in B2 from 3.30 – 4.15pm, the sessions are voluntary however students should 
identify the topics that they feel they will benefit most from attending. 
 
If your daughter is attending, please ensure you have made safe transport home arrangements for 
her on the relevant dates. 
 
Thank you for your support. 
 
Yours sincerely 
 

 
 
Margaret Styles 
Head of Economics and Business 
 


